Full Rider 14/08

ITreino Full Rider

Track Day Circuito Capuava 3,000 Km
Full 7 14/8/2016 15:19.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:47.558 | - 16:04:46.247
(82) Danilo Berto 8 1:47.649 +0.091 16:06:33.896
1 15:55:47.501
2 1:44.384 +10.746 15:57:31.885 (8) Fabiano Madeira
3 1:38.958 +5.320 15:59:10.843 1 15:54:43.521
4 1:33.638 - 16:00:44.481 2 1:55.623 +6.380 15:56:39.144
5 1:34.063 +0.425 16:02:18.544 3 1:49.702 +0.459 15:58:28.846
6 1:34.402 +0.764 16:03:52.946 4 1:49.243 - 16:00:18.089
(93) Roberson Leandro de Oliveira (86) Gabriel Madeira
1 15:57:54.065 1 15:54:42.588
2 1:43.809 +7.745 15:59:37.874 2 1:56.243 +6.728 15:56:38.831
3 1:37.101 +1.037 16:01:14.975 3 1:49.602 +0.087 15:58:28.433
4 1:39.199 +3.135 16:02:54.174 4 1:49.515 | - 16:00:17.948
5 1:36.064 - 16:04:30.238
6 1:37.120 +1.056 16:06:07.358 (6) Carlos Eduardo de Lima
1 15:53:37.368
(97) Rodrigo Macan 2 2:00.458 +10.410 15:55:37.826
1 i 15:57:55.400 3 1:51.108 +1.060 15:57:28.934
2 1:43.058 +6.739 15:59:38.458 4 1:50.048 | - 15:59:18.982
3 1:37.107 +0.788 16:01:15.565 5 1:51.320 +1.272 16:01:10.302
4 1:38.930 +2.611 16:02:54.495 6 1:51.409 +1.361 16:03:01.711
5 1:36.319 - 16:04:30.814 7 1:59.545 +9.497 16:05:01.256
6 1:37.013 +0.694 16:06:07.827
7 1:38.011 +1.692 16:07:45.838 (4) Aguinaldo Rodrigues da Silva
1 15:53:40.738
(77) Alvaro Neto Junior 2 2:01.092 +7.175 15:55:41.830
1 - 15:57:56.395 3 1:53.917 - 15:57:35.747
2 1:46.079 +6.475 15:59:42.474 4 1:54.072 +0.155 15:59:29.819
3 1:40.949 +1.345 16:01:23.423
4 1:39.604 - 16:03:03.027
5 1:40.709 +1.105 16:04:43.736
6 1:40.004 +0.400 16:06:23.740
7 1:40.335 +0.731 16:08:04.075
8 1:41.549 +1.945 16:09:45.624
(47) Lucas Gustavo Ramos Marqueti
1 15:54:48.538
2 2:00.441 +18.449 15:56:48.979
3 1:48.697 +6.705 15:58:37.676
4 1:43.375 +1.383 16:00:21.051
5 1:44.811 +2.819 16:02:05.862
6 1:42.502 +0.510 16:03:48.364
7 1:42.007 +0.015 16:05:30.371
8 1:41.992 - 16:07:12.363
(90) Joel Pompermayer
1 16:02:30.651
2 1:53.464 +9.922 16:04:24.115
3 1:47.888 +4.346 16:06:12.003
4 1:44.841 +1.299 16:07:56.844
5 1:43.542 - 16:09:40.386
(89) Gustavo Torres
1 15:55:55.160
2 1:55.628 +10.246 15:57:50.788
3 1:51.005 +5.623 15:59:41.793
4 1:45.382 - 16:01:27.175
(11) Victor Hugo Boscariol Ferreira
1 15:53:39.973
2 1:59.653 +12.095 15:55:39.626
3 1:50.510 +2.952 15:57:30.136
4 1:49.432 +1.874 15:59:19.568
5 1:51.005 +3.447 16:01:10.573
6 1:48.116 +0.558 16:02:58.689
Crono FPM

Homologatorio

Pégina 1/1



